A10581-40

09/284213 80 Rec'd PCT/PTO 08 APR 1999

	\sim	4°.			80	-27-199	9	D	ocket No. <u>1948-4599</u>
L	.8.9		IN THE	UNITEI				OFFICE	<u>2</u>
Appli	cant(s)	:	Pier	re ALBOU	10)1129493	3		
Serial	No.	:	19	2846	2/3			Group Art Ur	nit:
Filed		:	0,					Examiner:	
For		:	НЕА	ADLIGHT W	'ITH VAR	LIABLE BEAM	FOR MO	TOR VEHICL	ES
		RI	CORDA	TION FORM	A COVER	SHEET PURS	UANT TO	37 C.F.R. § 3	.31
BOX	Commissi ASSIGNI ington, D.	MENT	S	and Tradema	arks				
Sir:									
	Please re	cord tl	he attache	ed original do	ocuments o	or copy thereof.			
1.	Name of conveying party/parties: Pierre ALBOU								
									
2.	Name ar	nd addi	ress of re	ceiving party	/parties:				
	Name	Valeo	Vision						·
	Internal	Addre	ss:						
	Street A	ddress	: 34, r	ue Saint And	re				
	City _	Bobigr	ıy Cedex	<u> </u>	Country	France		ZIP <u>9301</u>	2
CLAYBRO	Name 0000033	-0928 42	<u> 113</u>	}					
Internal Addres 10.00 00									
Street Address:									
	City _				State			ZIP	
	[]	Ado	ditional n	ames and add	dresses atta	ached.			
3.	Name of	f conve	eyance:	[x] Assign [] Change Execution I	of Name	[] Merger [] Other h 17, 1999		Security Agre	eement

02 FC:581

459661_1

PATENT REEL: 010187 FRAME: 0399

4.	Applica	ation Number(s) or Patent Number(s):
		is document is being filed together with a new application which was executed March 26, 1999.
	[] Par	tent Application No.(s)
	[] Par	tent No.(s)
5.	Addres	s all future communications to:
		MORGAN & FINNEGAN, L.L.P. 345 Park Avenue New York, New York 10154
6.	Total n	umber of applications and patents involved:
7.	Total fo	ee (37 CFR §3.41): \$40.00 property x <u>1</u> property(ies) = \$ <u>40.00</u> .
	[x]	A check in the amount of \$ 40.00 to cover the recordation fee is enclosed.
	[]	Charge fee to Deposit Account No. 13-4500. Order No
	[X]	The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any additional fees which may be required for this recordation, or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 13-4500. Order No1948-4599.
8.		ne best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached is a true copy of the original document.
		Respectfully submitted,
		MORGAN & FINNEGAN, L.L.P.
Dated	d: <u>April</u>	7 . 1999 By: Joseph A. Calvarus Registration No. 28,287
COR	RESPON	NDENCE ADDRESS: Total number of pages including the recordation cover sheet 3
345 I New (212) (212) FOR	Park Ave York, N) 758-480) 751-684	ew York 10154 00 49 Facsimile 2-PAT.NY

made outside USA 1948-4599 CDC-114 3/86

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration							and	other	pood	bna	valuable
consideration paid to	each	of the	un	dersi	gned, to	wit:					

	consideration p	aid to each of the und	ersigned, to wit:								
	(1)	Pierre ALBOU	(5)								
ert Name(s)	(2)	***	(6)								
Inventor(s)	(3)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	(7)								
	(4)		(8)								
	the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged by the undersigned who at the behest of, hereby sell(s), assign(s) and transfer(s) unto,										
ert Name	VALEO VIS	ION									
Assignee ress	34, rue Saint-André, 93012 BOBIGNY CEDEX, France										
- -	(hereinafter designated "ASSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States of America as defined in 35 U.S.C. 100, in the invention known as										
le of ention	S	1									
	authorize(s) a Trademark to ASSIGNEE, its	date herewith by nd request(s) the U issue said Letters Pasuccessors, assigns areys of record in said	Inited States C itent to the said id legal represent	commissioner of P ASSIGNEE, for its atives; the undersign	atents and interest as ned agree(s)						
	AND the undersigned hereby agree(s) to transfer a like interest, upon request of the said ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, and without further remuneration, in and to any and all divisions, continuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and to testify and execute any papers for ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed essential by ASSIGNEE to ASSIGNEE'S full protection and title in and to the invention hereby transferred.										
ase sign <u>currently</u> Si h application	igned on the dat	e(s) indicated beside n	ny/our,signature(s	s).							
INVENTOR(S)		DATE SIGNI	ED	WITNESS(E	S)						
Tiern	Allen	03/17/195	 } 9	Church Br	andama -						
Name: Pierre	e ALBOU										
Name:		<u> </u>									
Name:											

PATENT REEL: 010187 FRAME: 0401

RECORDED: 04/08/1999

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name:

Name: